
Distance Distance Time Road

Location IN KMS IN Miles Allowed    FCD         LCS                          Road ClosedClosed

Parc Ferme Out n/a n/a 10:17

Service Out 0.35 0.22 00:20 10:37

Arrival AC1 9.60 6.00 00:15 10:52

Start SS1 0.30 0.19 00:03 10:55 09:55

Finish SS1 15.90 9.94 00:21 11:16

Arrival AC2 5.90 3.69 00:10 11:26

Start SS2 0.30 0.19 00:03 11:29 10:29

Finish SS2 11.10 6.94 00:14 11:43

Arrival AC3 5.80 3.63 00:10 11:53

Start SS3 0.30 0.19 00:03 11:56 10:56

Finish SS3 15.70 9.81 00:21 12:17

SERVICE IN 10.80 6.75 00:16 12:33

SERVICE OUT 0.00 0.00 00:25 12:58

Arrival AC4 9.60 6.00 00:15 13:13

Start SS4 0.30 0.19 00:03 13:16

Finish SS4 15.90 9.94 00:21 13:37

Arrival AC5 5.90 3.69 00:10 13:47

Start SS5 0.30 0.19 00:03 13:50

Finish SS5 11.10 6.94 00:14 14:04

Arrival AC6 5.80 3.63 00:10 14:14

Start SS6 0.30 0.19 00:03 14:17

Finish SS6 15.70 9.81 00:21 14:38

SERVICE IN 10.80 6.75 00:16 14:54

SERVICE OUT 0.00 0.00 00:25 15:19

Arrival AC7 9.60 6.00 00:15 15:34

Start SS7 0.30 0.19 00:03 15:37

Finish SS7 15.90 9.94 00:21 15:58

Arrival AC8 5.90 3.69 00:10 16:08

Start SS8 0.30 0.19 00:03 16:11

Finish SS8 11.10 6.94 00:14 16:25

Arrival AC9 5.80 3.63 00:10 16:35

Start SS9 0.30 0.19 00:03 16:38

Finish SS9 15.70 9.81 00:21 16:59

PARC FERME IN 10.60 6.63 00:16 17:15

CAVAN STAGE RALLY TIME & DISTANCE SCHEDULE 2013
Stage Total  128.1 km    Road Total  96.3 km 
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